Data Sheet
March 2008
FLTR100V20 Filter Module
75 Vdc Input Maximum, 20 A Maximum
The FLTR100V20 Filter Module is encapsulated in a small,
nonconductive plastic case.
Application
n Common-mode and differential-mode filtering of

Tyco Electronics Singapore Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 482 0311, Fax: 65 480 9299
Ordering Information
Device Code Comcode Description
FLTR100V20 107742454 Standard Pin Length
FLTR100V206 108995775 0.145 Pin Length
FLTR100V20Z CC109103248 Standard Pin Length
RoHS Compliant
FLTR100V206Z CC109103256 0.145 Pin Length
RoHS Compliant
World Wide Headquarters
Lineage Power Corporation
30 00 Skyline Drive, Mesquite, TX 75149, USA